 05/2015  –  DE/en
 Control components
for  VAV terminal units
 Type Compact
 1
Compact device for use with VAV terminal units
 ■ Controller, differential pressure transducer,
and actuator are fitted together in  one casing

of the VAV terminal  unit.
Compact controllers for VAV terminal units
Order code detail Part number Type Type of VAV terminal unit
BC0 M466BA0 LMV-D3L-MP-F ①
BC0 A00000043141 LMV-D3-MP-F ②
BC0 A00000043140 LMV-D3-MP ④
BC0 A00000043142 NMV-D3-MP ③
BF0 A00000043140 LMV-D3-MP ⑤
BL0 M466ES7 LMV-D3LON ② ④
BL0 M466ES8 NMV-D3LON ③
XB0 M466DC1 227V-024-10 ② ③ ④
XG0 M466DC1 227V-024-10 ⑤
LN0 M466EG7 GLB181.1E/3 ② ③ ④
LY0 M466EG7 GLB181.1E/3 ⑤
① LVC
② TVR
③ TVJ, TVT